AGS-TECH Inc.
Phone: +1-505-550-6501 and +1-505-565-5102
Fax: +1-505-814-5778
Email: sales@agstech.net
Web: http://www.agstech.net
Factory was founded in 2007 with a registered capital of 121.6 million yuan invested by the
Chinese famous university-Shanghai Jiao Tong University. Factory is a high-tech enterprise,
focusing on welding robots, small 6 axis robots, collaborative robots for handling and high

(2 axis center) 200kg 500kg
1Axis range:±90
2 Axis range: any Angle
Note: Workpieceheight
≤500mm
Maximum speed 1axis 80°/s; 2 axis 100/s
Positioning accuracy
L=300mm light to l test
heart line
±0.12mm ±0.12mm
Model Maximum
load Motor power Maximum
velocity
Positioning
accuracy
TBW-300(U) 300 2.9 KW/1.6KW
67.7°/sec
45 °/sec
0.08
TBW-600(U) 600 2.9 KW/1.8KW 0.12
TBW-1000(U) 1000 2.9 KW/2.9 KW 0.15
Model Maximum
load Motor power Maximum
velocity
Positioning
accuracy
TBW-500(L) 500 2.9kw   1.8kw 45°/sec
42°/sec                 0.1
TBW-1000(L) 1000 2.9kw   1.8kw 42 °/sec
10.8°/sec            0.15
TBW-2000(L) 2000 4.3kw  2.9kw  16.8 °/sec
9.98°/sec           0.18
17/18
APPlICATION CAsE
sUPPORT